

ABOUT MASSIMO PENCO

Massimo Penco is founder and Managing Partner of Studio Penco in Milan. Before founding Studio Penco, he worked, since 1997, in renowed Italian law firms. Massimo Penco has over 25 years experienced.

He is Board of Directors member in a leader ceramic slabs design company. Massimo Penco is also Chairman of Supervisory Board in multinational companies, engaged in several business, whose mother companies are often listed on main Stock Exchanges (i.e.: a primary Group leader in green economy focus on collection, treatment, and recycling waste); a German multinational corporation well-known in athletic and casual footwear and apparel; an Human Resources international company; a Major corporation world leader in pooling and logistics solutions; a Medical biotechnology industry; a Primary insurance broker group).

CONTACT

Via Melegari, 4 - 20122 Milano. tel: +39 02.76.39.82.48 fax: +39 02.76.39.22.75

e-mail: info@studiopenco.it massimo.penco@studiopenco.it

MASSIMO PENCO

Managing Partner at Studio Legale Penco

Awarded for his involvement in the following transaction: Alpha Private Equity acquires the majority of Laminam Spa

FIRM PROFILE

Studio Penco is an Italian law firm, based in Milan since 2006. The firm's purpose is to give experienced, complete and professional assistance to its Italian and foreign clients in all different areas of corporate and private law. Studio Penco has specific expertise in civil law, commercial law, corporate governance, arbitration, industrial law and environmental areas.

Studio Penco offers wide-rage of consultancy, in order to get a clear view in business choices, especially in internationalization projects. The lawyers of Studio Penco are highly qualified and they are able to identify concrete, simple and quick judicial and extrajudicial solutions for their clients.

Since 2006, Studio Penco has been involved in legal and compliance planning activities for its clients, responding to their internationalization process as well as M&A and restructuring plans. The Firm has been associated with the Redejur Network, an association of prestigious law firms located in Brazil, Latin America and Europe.

Studio Legale Penco